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THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti

CALENDARS BY DATE (CIVIL)

Thursday, February 5, 2026

  

Case Number

Parties

Cause Of Action

Attorney(s)

STSV2024002389 - 1:30 PM TORT          1

PLANTIFF: ROBIN JACKSON

DEFENDANT: WAL-MART STORES EAST, LP

FOSTER KEITH

PARKER JACK | MEYER TRAVIS | MCGEE MORGAN

Comments:PRETRIAL CONFERENCE

 

STSV2024001574 - 1:30 PM TORT          2

PLANTIFF: BOBBILEE BUTLER

DEFENDANT: ****DISMISSED WITHOUT PREJUDICE***

GALLERY AT HOOD STREET, LLC

DEFENDANT: ****DISMISSED WITHOUT PREJUDICE***

HOOD STREET ART CENTER, LLC

DEFENDANT: HS MCDONOUGH, LLC  ****DISMISSED

WITHOUT PREJUDICE****

DEFENDANT: THE HENRY PLAYERS, INC.

DEFENDANT: X, Y INDIVIDUAL(S) AND/OR Z

CORPORATION(S)

BUCHANAN WILLIAM

JONES STEVEN | MCKAGEN MATTHEW

GEBHARDT ANDREW

LUSKIN ROBERT | GROTH PAUL L | HIXSON EVERETT

JR. | GANTT LINDSEY

PROCTOR CHRISTINE | GANTT LINDSEY

N/A

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2025001346 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          3

PLANTIFF: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

DEFENDANT: DYNETTA L JAMES

UBOH AYODELE | COOLING JOSEPH

KIDWELL KELLYN

Comments:BENCH TRIAL

 

STSV2025001391 - 1:30 PM TORT          4

PLANTIFF: CONNIE LYNN GREGORY

DEFENDANT: DOLGENCORP, LLC

DEFENDANT: DOLLAR GENERAL CORPORATION

DEFENDANT: DOUGLAS HARRIS

HOLLINGSWORTH MATTHEW

MORTON ERICA L

MORTON ERICA L

MORTON ERICA L

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2024003805 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          5

PLANTIFF: NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

DEFENDANT: KENNETH B PETILLO

WHITTEMORE DONALD | ABRAMS AYANNA

PETILLO SR KENNETH B | BEVINS LAUREN

Comments:BENCH TRIAL

 

STSV2025000364 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          6

PLANTIFF: VIRO DEVELOPMENT LLC

DEFENDANT: CENTER STREET LENDING VIII SPE LLC

JONES ROYCE | DUKES ROBERT

SOLOMON ROBERT

Comments:HEARING ON DEFENDANT'S MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Thursday, February 5, 2026

Case Number

Parties

Cause Of Action

Attorney(s)

STSV2025001319 - 1:30 PM TORT          7

PLANTIFF: D. M.

DEFENDANT: JOHN DOE

DEFENDANT: WILLIE SANDERS

DEFENDANT: THE HONEYCOMB COTTAGE SALON, LLC

DEFENDANT: THE HONEYCOMB COTTAGE TOO SALON, LLC

CROONE ERIC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025001423 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          8

PLANTIFF: FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA

DEFENDANT: SANCHEZ SHERER

BROOKS DOUGLAS

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025001490 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          9

PLANTIFF: ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC

DEFENDANT: ASIA ROSE

LEWIS SARAH

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025001700 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          10

PLANTIFF: ALLEN SNEED JR.

DEFENDANT: A & G COMMERCIAL TRUCKING, INC.

DEFENDANT: JASON C. MCCULLOUGH

GARRETT ROBERT

MOSS ALYCEN | MOSS ALYCEN

MOSS ALYCEN A | MOSS ALYCEN A

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2025001973 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          11

PLANTIFF: AMERICAN FAMILY MUTUAL INSURANCE

COMPANY S.I.

DEFENDANT: JAMES LEVERN HILL JR.

DEFENDANT: TANISHA MALIKA WARD

MILLER CAITLIN G | ASO NITINKUMAR PATEL

N/A

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE (HILL)

 

STSV2025003039 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          12

N/A

PLANTIFF: SHARON FOSTER

DEFENDANT: ANWAR NIXON

TURNER MARK

CRAIG ALPHONSO

BAKER WILLIAM

Comments:HEARING ON USAA'S MOTION TO COMPEL

 

STSV2024003354 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          13

PLANTIFF: N.A. WELLS FARGO BANK

DEFENDANT: KEITH B CHASTAIN

CAPERS ALEXANDRIA | RUSSO ADAM S | SIMON CHAD

GILLESPIE TRISTAN

Comments:HEARING ON PLAINTIFF'S MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT

*REASSIGNED TO 5TH JUDGE*
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Thursday, February 5, 2026

Case Number

Parties

Cause Of Action

Attorney(s)

STSV2025000775 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          14

PLANTIFF: CHRISTOPHER J. JACKSON

DEFENDANT: COLLIN PISER

BERRIGAN JAMES

LUCKEY RHODES SIERRA | SMITH AMMEE

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2025000879 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          15

PLANTIFF: ASHLEIGH NICHOLE GOMEZ

PLANTIFF: MARCOS A. GOMEZ-SANCHEZ

DEFENDANT: GARRY ORLANDO BUTTS

ANNUNZIATA CHRISTOPHER | COCHRAN MATTHEW

N/A

TERRY RAMONA | BENNETT RON

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2025000933 - 1:30 PM TORT          16

PLANTIFF: MELINDA GRIFFIN

DEFENDANT: ABC CORPORATIONS 1-10

DEFENDANT: CHAD BUICE

DEFENDANT: KRISTA BUICE

DEFENDANT: JOHN DOES 1-10

DOUGAN JEFFRY

N/A

DAVIS DONNA A | KAISER JOSEPH A | DEVINS JESSICA

DAVIS DONNA A | KAISER JOSEPH A | DEVINS JESSICA

N/A

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2025000975 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          17

PLANTIFF: MATTHEW BELL

DEFENDANT: JAMESON LOWE

ROSENBERG EVAN

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

*REASSIGNED TO 5TH JUDGE*

 

STSV2025000997 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          18

PLANTIFF: JEFFREY MATTHEWS

DEFENDANT: CHRISTIAN THURMON-HENRY

FAIR STEVEN

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

*REASSIGNED TO 5TH JUDGE*

 

STSV2025001004 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          19

PLANTIFF: KENDALL REID

DEFENDANT: COOPER CORLEY

PITTS WARREN

KNIGHTS KEYSHA

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2025001010 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          20

N/A

PLANTIFF: JOSHUA RASHAWN SCALES

DEFENDANT: JANET LYNN DAVIS-WEST

DEFENDANT: THOMAS FRANKLIN WEST

N/A

ANDERSON NANCY

N/A

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Thursday, February 5, 2026

Case Number

Parties

Cause Of Action

Attorney(s)

STSV2025001111 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          21

PLANTIFF: AMUR EQUIPMENT FINANCE, INC.

DEFENDANT: AERO SUPPLIES, LLC    SUM JMT

DEFENDANT: ANTHONY C. BLACKBURN

CARMICHAEL WILLIAM

N/A

BLACKBURN ANTHONY C. -PRO SE | BLACKBURN ANTHONY

Comments:BENCH TRIAL AS TO DEFENDANT BLACKBURN

 

STSV2025001973 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          22

PLANTIFF: AMERICAN FAMILY MUTUAL INSURANCE

COMPANY S.I.

DEFENDANT: JAMES LEVERN HILL JR.

DEFENDANT: TANISHA MALIKA WARD

MILLER CAITLIN G | ASO NITINKUMAR PATEL

N/A

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE (HILL)

 

STSV2025002060 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          23

PLANTIFF: GEICO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY AS

SUBROGEE OF HEATHER COOK

DEFENDANT: CLARIMAR A GARCIA

DEFENDANT: JOSE HDEZ CASTILLO, LLC

MILLER CAITLIN G | MILLER CAITLIN

N/A

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025002063 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          24

N/A

PLANTIFF: BETTY GILMORE

DEFENDANT: ADBULLAH MUHAMMAD

TAYLOR ADAM

CAMERON ASHLEY

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025002095 - 1:30 PM TORT          25

PLANTIFF: CORINE MILLS

DEFENDANT: ALL AMERICAN QUALITY FOODS INC

DEFENDANT: FOOD DEPOT, INC.   (DISMISSED)

BLAIR TIMOTHY

MORRIS STEPHEN P

MORRIS STEPHEN P

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2025000933 - 1:30 PM TORT          26

PLANTIFF: MELINDA GRIFFIN

DEFENDANT: ABC CORPORATIONS 1-10

DEFENDANT: CHAD BUICE

DEFENDANT: KRISTA BUICE

DEFENDANT: JOHN DOES 1-10

DOUGAN JEFFRY

N/A

DAVIS DONNA A | KAISER JOSEPH A | DEVINS JESSICA

DAVIS DONNA A | KAISER JOSEPH A | DEVINS JESSICA

N/A

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Thursday, February 5, 2026

Case Number

Parties

Cause Of Action

Attorney(s)

STSV2025002231 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          27

PLANTIFF: JENNIE COCHRANE

PLANTIFF: JIMMY COCHRANE  (SUB OF PARTY)

N/A

DEFENDANT: DANIEL SAFRIT

GROSSMAN MATTHEW

GROSSMAN MATTHEW

N/A

JOLLY MELISSA E

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2025002234 - 1:30 PM PERSONAL PROPERTY          28

PLANTIFF: MICHELLE W. LINDO

DEFENDANT: PURNA L CHADALAWADA

DOWNS WILLIAM | MOORE DANIEL

BRITTAIN J MARK | BRITTAIN J

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2025002565 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          29

PLANTIFF: JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.

DEFENDANT: KENYATTA N COLLINS

ABRAMS AYANNA

COLLINS KENYATTA N -PRO SE

Comments:HEARING ON PLAINTIFF'S MOTION FOR JUDGMENT ON THE PLEADINGS

 

STSV2025003773 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          30

PLANTIFF: TRE & WALTER REALTY, LLC

PLANTIFF: WALTER WHITE

DEFENDANT: ELETHIA PHIPPS

DEFENDANT: SOVRAN MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC

BREEDLOVE MARIO

N/A

KNOWLES RAMSEY A | GROSS JOHN M | DAVIES JORDAN

V

KNOWLES RAMSEY A | GROSS JOHN M | DAVIES JORDAN

V

Comments:HEARING ON DEFENDANT PHIPP'S MOTION TO DISMISS

 

STSV2025003882 - 1:30 PM OTHER GENERAL CIVIL FILING          31

PLANTIFF: LAQUITA WADDELL

DEFENDANT: COPART GA SOUTH

DEFENDANT: NATIONAL GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

WADDELL LAQUITA -PRO SE

MOORE CHRISTI | FERRELL PAMELA

JAY ALEJANDRA

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025002231 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          32

PLANTIFF: JENNIE COCHRANE

PLANTIFF: JIMMY COCHRANE  (SUB OF PARTY)

N/A

DEFENDANT: DANIEL SAFRIT

GROSSMAN MATTHEW

GROSSMAN MATTHEW

N/A

JOLLY MELISSA E

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2025002095 - 1:30 PM TORT          33

PLANTIFF: CORINE MILLS

DEFENDANT: ALL AMERICAN QUALITY FOODS INC

DEFENDANT: FOOD DEPOT, INC.   (DISMISSED)

BLAIR TIMOTHY

MORRIS STEPHEN P

MORRIS STEPHEN P

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Thursday, February 5, 2026

Case Number

Parties

Cause Of Action

Attorney(s)

STSV2025001111 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          34

PLANTIFF: AMUR EQUIPMENT FINANCE, INC.

DEFENDANT: AERO SUPPLIES, LLC    SUM JMT

DEFENDANT: ANTHONY C. BLACKBURN

CARMICHAEL WILLIAM

N/A

BLACKBURN ANTHONY C. -PRO SE | BLACKBURN ANTHONY

Comments:BENCH TRIAL AS TO DEFENDANT BLACKBURN

 

STSV2025001124 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          35

N/A

PLANTIFF: JEFFERY PATE

DEFENDANT: LARRY WILLIAMS

N/A

EDMONDS KATHERINE

REEVES JASON

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2025001165 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          36

PLANTIFF: ERNEST YOUNG

PLANTIFF: TOSHA YOUNG

DEFENDANT: CINDI SWEET

GEIGER DAVID | GUINYARD CHRISTLE

N/A

MCLEAN JENNIFER

Comments:CASE STATUS HEARING

 

STSV2025001197 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          37

PLANTIFF: GLORIA A ASAMOAH

PLANTIFF: DIVINE KING

DEFENDANT: FAIR AUTO CONNECTIONS, LLC

DEFENDANT: MIRELLA ADDIE LAGUERRE

N/A

NNEBE LAWRENCE

N/A

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025001213 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          38

N/A

PLANTIFF: ROBERT PORTER

DEFENDANT: JOHN DOE

HURAY SCOTT

LEOPOLD CHRIS

N/A

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

*REASSIGNED TO 5TH JUDGE*

 

STSV2025001236 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          39

PLANTIFF: ELASHIA HALL-JEANNIS

DEFENDANT: CREATIVE MULTICARE, LLC

DEFENDANT: CHRISTIAN MCGUOIRK

FLEISHMAN JOSEPH

NELSON DAVID N | NELSON DAVID

NELSON DAVID N

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2025001583 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          40

PLANTIFF: FERLANDO RAMSEY

DEFENDANT: JOHN DOE

DEFENDANT: ANTRENA HOWELL

GREASON JAMES

N/A

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Thursday, February 5, 2026

Case Number

Parties

Cause Of Action

Attorney(s)

STSV2025001597 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          41

PLANTIFF: JUAN SMITH

DEFENDANT: DAKELDRICK DISMUKE

CARNES RYAN

CHATMAN KAMERON | GREENE NATHAN

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2025001629 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          42

PLANTIFF: DEMETRIS GLOVER

DEFENDANT: DOROTHY EARVIN

O'BRIANT JOHN

DARNEILLE JASON

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

 

STSV2025001693 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          43

PLANTIFF: DNF ASSOCIATES LLC

DEFENDANT: JAMES FREEMAN

TADDAY CHERICE

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025001722 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          44

PLANTIFF: AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL BANK

DEFENDANT: RUSSELL GARDNER

GARDNER TARRA

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025001751 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          45

PLANTIFF: NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

DEFENDANT: DARIUS WALTON

GRIMES DANIEL

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025001757 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          46

PLANTIFF: DISCOVER BANK

DEFENDANT: TAMATHA SYLVESTER

HERRON INGRID | LAHEY KAREN

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

*REASSIGNED TO 5TH JUDGE*

 

STSV2025001815 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          47

PLANTIFF: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

DEFENDANT: LYNN DONKOR

DRAYTON JANICA | COOLING JOSEPH

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025001828 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          48

PLANTIFF: 1803 CAPITAL LLC A/S/O

DEFENDANT: CHYNA N THORNTON

SWANN JOHN | CHRIS MOTORS AUTO SALES INC

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Thursday, February 5, 2026

Case Number

Parties

Cause Of Action

Attorney(s)

STSV2025001871 - 1:30 PM GARNISHMENT          49

PLANTIFF: ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP LLC

DEFENDANT: RONALD DONALDSON

DEFENDANT: HARBOR EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION LLC

LEWIS SARAH | LOFTUS CONNELL

N/A

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - DEFAULT JUDGMENT AS TO GARNISHEE

 

STSV2025001903 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          50

PLANTIFF: WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

DEFENDANT: KELSEY D BULL

WILLIAMS KYA

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025001954 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          51

PLANTIFF: CITIBANK, N.A.

DEFENDANT: NORMA FERNANDEZ ORTEGA

SHPRUKHMAN EDVARD | KEITH CARLA

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025001983 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          52

PLANTIFF: MARINER FINANCE, LLC

DEFENDANT: HARRY RICHARDSON

HECHT FREDERICK

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025001213 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          53

N/A

PLANTIFF: ROBERT PORTER

DEFENDANT: JOHN DOE

HURAY SCOTT

LEOPOLD CHRIS

N/A

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE

*REASSIGNED TO 5TH JUDGE*

 

STSV2025002001 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          54

PLANTIFF: EDWARD ROY

DEFENDANT: EDWARD WILLIAM CORRELL

HURT JAMES JR.

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025002002 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          55

PLANTIFF: COLLINS ASSET GROUP, LLC

DEFENDANT: NOXROY CAMERON-MURRAY

CLOUD BRIAN | AS ASSIGNEE OF LENDINGPOINT LLC

D/B/A LENDINGPOINT

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Thursday, February 5, 2026

Case Number

Parties

Cause Of Action

Attorney(s)

STSV2025002053 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          56

PLANTIFF: PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

DEFENDANT: DONALD L LONG JR

HOLLIS TAYLOR COURTNEY

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025002111 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          57

PLANTIFF: LENDMARK FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC

DEFENDANT: DOMINIC LITTLE

LEWIS SARAH

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

*REASSIGNED TO 5TH JUDGE*

 

STSV2025002132 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          58

PLANTIFF: LENDMARK FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC

DEFENDANT: ERIC MULLEN

LEWIS SARAH | LOFTUS CONNELL

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025002138 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          59

PLANTIFF: LENDMARK FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC

DEFENDANT: BRITTENEY S CARTER

DEFENDANT: KELVIN CARTER

LEWIS SARAH | LOFTUS CONNELL

N/A

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE (K. CARTER)

HEARING ON PLAINTIFF'S MOTION FOR DEFAULT JUDGMENT (B. CARTER)

 

STSV2025002154 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          60

PLANTIFF: CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION

DEFENDANT: ASHLEY ANDREWS

ETHE JULIETTA

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025002157 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          61

PLANTIFF: TD BANK, N.A.

DEFENDANT: BJ M BAIRD

NETTER JAMES

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

*REASSIGNED TO 5TH JUDGE*

 

STSV2025001124 - 1:30 PM AUTOMOBILE TORT          62

N/A

PLANTIFF: JEFFERY PATE

DEFENDANT: LARRY WILLIAMS

N/A

EDMONDS KATHERINE

REEVES JASON

Comments:STATUS CONFERENCE
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HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Thursday, February 5, 2026

Case Number

Parties

Cause Of Action

Attorney(s)

STSV2025002157 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          63

PLANTIFF: TD BANK, N.A.

DEFENDANT: BJ M BAIRD

NETTER JAMES

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

*REASSIGNED TO 5TH JUDGE*

 

STSV2025002228 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          64

PLANTIFF: BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

DEFENDANT: JEAN E ETIENNE

NETTER JAMES

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025002247 - 1:30 PM GARNISHMENT          65

PLANTIFF: U.S. BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE

DEFENDANT: AZURE SKY ENTERPRISE LLC

DEFENDANT: NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

SPRINKLE A. TODD

N/A

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - DEFAULT JUDGMENT AS TO GARNISHEE

 

STSV2025002250 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          66

PLANTIFF: AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL BANK

DEFENDANT: HASAN EL KADERY

GARDNER TARRA

KADERY HASAN EL A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025002311 - 1:30 PM GARNISHMENT          67

PLANTIFF: CAVALRY SPV I, LLC, ASO

DEFENDANT: APREMIUM HEALTHCARE SOLUTION, LLC

DEFENDANT: DARCY CAZEAU

NEWMARK VICTOR | DEPARTMENT STORES NATIONAL BANK

N/A

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025002356 - 1:30 PM CONTRACT/ACCOUNT          68

PLANTIFF: AVIS RENT A CAR SYSTEM, LLC

DEFENDANT: JOHNNY MEACH

DEFENDANT: MELINDA TAING

DAUGHERTY AMY

N/A

N/A

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 

STSV2025003882 - 1:30 PM OTHER GENERAL CIVIL FILING          69

PLANTIFF: LAQUITA WADDELL

DEFENDANT: COPART GA SOUTH

DEFENDANT: NATIONAL GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

WADDELL LAQUITA -PRO SE

MOORE CHRISTI | FERRELL PAMELA

JAY ALEJANDRA

Comments:RULE NISI - NO SERVICE

 


